AM Bus Schedule ... 5s5

The van/bus runs every day except when needed to transport
students on an athletic or extracurricular outing, or in case of a
breakdown. Good behavior in a vehicle is a must for safety. The
driver is in charge and serious rule infractions will result in students
being subject to the standard disciplinary policy, which may include:
detention, suspension or denial of transportation on a temporary or
permanent basis. The transportation rules are stated in the
Dunsmuir Joint Union High School District Transportation Safety
Plan included in this Student and Parent/Guardian Information
Packet. Students who wish to depart the van/bus at a site other
than their home stop must have permission, in writing, from the
parents/guardians. The van/bus may be periodically delayed due to
the railroad or weather. Please allow a 10 minute variation in this
schedule. A “10:00 Start Day”, when announced, means that the
vanfbus will run 1 ¥ hours later than stated below.

LD ..« DHS Van to Mt Shasta

Panoramic 7:15 Mt Shasta Shopping Center 7:45
Elizabeth 7:16

Rustic 7:19

Riverwood 7:21

Mican 7:23

Marion 724 DHS Van to Lakehead
Belnap Fountain 7:27

Children’s Park 7:28 Villa Market 7:30
Ash St 7:29

DES Unloading 7:31

Siskiyou Ave. 7:33

Prospect 7:34

Isgrigg 7:35

Wells 7:36

Cave Springs 7:37

Recreation Department 7:38

DES Unloading 7:40

DHS Unloading 7:43



VPM M_Bus Routes

| The van/bus runs every day except when needed to transport students on an athletic or

| extracurricular outing, or in case of a breakdown. Good behavior in a vehicle is a must for

| safety. The driver is in charge and serious rule infractions will result in students being

| subject to the standard disciplinary policy, which may include: detention, suspension or

| denial of transportation on a temporary or permanent basis. The transportation rules are

. stated in the Dunsmuir Joint Union High School District Transportation Safety Plan included

| in this Student and Parent/Guardian Information Packet. Students who wish to depart the

| van/bus at a site other than their home stop must have permission, in writing, from the

| parents/guardians. The van/bus may be periodically delayed due to the railroad or weather.

Please allow a 10 minute variation in this schedule. A “10:00 Start Day”, when announced,

| means that the van/bus will run 1 ¥ hours later than stated below.

updated 8-5-25

DES Bus #2 To Dunsmuir and Mt. Shasta

Branstetter 4:02 DHS Van To Mt. Shasta

Katherine 4:03 Departs DHS 4:00
Panorama 4:04 Mt Shasta Shopping Ctr, Teater 4.07
Elizabeth 4:05

Rustic 4:08

Riverwood 4:10 DHS Van to Lakehead

Mican 4:12 Lakehead Villa Maket 4:30
Marion 4:13

Belnap Fountain 4:15

Children’s Park 4:16

Spring St 4:17

Recreation Dept 4:18

Cave Springs 4:19

Wells 4:20

Isgrigg 4:21

Prospect 4:22



